
20/03/2023

DATE

R.E.M. SRL

PRODUCER

A.R.I.A. S.P.A.

CUSTOMER

SEIPEE GM250M 2    N COMM 2023 

0226   N REM 16033

PRODUCT

Phase 1

RESISTANCE TEST

0.06035

R

Phase 2 0 999999 0.06074 14.51 7.7 0.6 PASS

Phase 3 0 999999 0.06044 14.51 7.7 0.6 PASS

Phase 1

SURGE TEST

1350

V

1.859 m

L

53.85

Q

GO

Result

99.6

T Q F %

Phase 2 1328 2.4 1.859 m 0.4 53.85 0 GO5

Phase 3 1350 2.4 1.852 m 0.4 53.85 0 GO5

H. V. TEST

1055

V (V)

0

I Max (A)

2

I Meas(A)

GO

Result

MEGAOHMETER TEST

1067

V (V)

1000

R Min [MOhm]

5

R Meas [MOhm]

GO

Result

SURGE 1.2/50 TEST

857

V PK (V)

428

V 50u

martedì 28 marzo 2023  -  17:10:17

999999

R max

0.6

dR %

0

R min

2.4

Toll% L

0.4

dL %

0

dQ %

5

Toll% Q

7.7

max dR %

Sample 0 0 0

GO

Result

POLARIZATION INDEX TEST

V PK (V) Ri Rf K Time (s)

PASS

Result

PASS

PASS

PASS

Result dR

14.51
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24000

0

3000

6000

9000

12000

15000

18000

21000

Time (s)

100u0 10u 20u 30u 40u 50u 60u 70u 80u 90u

Test

2400

-2400

-1800

-1200

-600

0

600

1200

1800

Time (s)

500u0 50u 100u 150u 200u 250u 300u 350u 400u 450u

Phase 2

Phase 3

Sample

Phase 1

Surge  Test

1.2/50 Test

martedì 28 marzo 2023  -  17:10:17


